8 SHENTON WAY

QUOTATION No QT-000257

3 of 3Page :Thank you for your inquiry. We are pleased to submit our quote as follows:

: 5115063249-01

:

:Make & Model

Accident Date 24/07/2021

Policy No.

: ZD30231411KEngine No.

NISSAN URVAN

SINGAPORE DOLLAR TWELVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FORTY THREE AND CENTS
FORTY TWO ONLY

12,743.42Net Total

Any claim for faulty workmanship is limited solely to the rectification free of cost of such work, no claim for loss

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp

S$

S$Total 12,743.42

0.00Discount S$

ZERO GRAVITY

C.O.D.Terms:

consequential or otherwise being admissible.